< IPTC Document: AGM 0301c
IPTC XXXVIII ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2003
to be held at
Radisson SAS Scandinavia Hotel, Aarhus, Denmark
Phone: +45 8612 8665 Fax: +45 8612 8675
Schedule
1%t June to 5™ June 2003
Sunday
1% June 1500 Management Committee meeting
1800 Welcome reception by TT and Ritzau
Monday 0900 Official Opening & Opening Speaker
2" June 0915 Ulrik Haagerup: ” Convergence of Media and Media politics”
(Real-life experience, trends, current goals and future perspectives)
1015 Coffee Break
1030 Standards Committee (1)
with discussion of “IPTC Roadmap 2003-2005"
1230 Lunch
1400 Public Relations Committee (1)
1500 Coffee Break
1530 NITF Working Party
1730 Demonstration on interaction of IPTC standards (?7?)
Tuedsday
3 June 0830 NewsML Support Working Party
1030 Coffee Break
1045 News Metadata Working Party
1230 Lunch
1400 News Metadata Working Party (continued)
1500 Coffee Break
1530 Transport to CCl Europe
1630 Welcome by C. Christensen, CEO CCI-Europe & tour
1800 *“Perspectives of future IT”, Preben Mejer on “pervasive
computing”
1945 Dinner, hosted by CCI Europe
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Wednesday
4" June

Thursday
5 June

0830
1030
1100

1215
1345
1500
1515
1630
1730
1930

0900
1100
1230

IPTC Document: AGM 0301c

Specialised Content Working Party
Coffee Break

“Telecom industry and telco trends’

Erik Hornfeldt, Chief Editor, “3”
(60% Hutchison-Wampoa + 40% Investor)

Lunch

EventsML Working Party

Coffee Break

Standards Committee (2)

Public Relations Committee
Management Committee (if required)
Dinner, hosted by TT & Ritzau

XXXVII Annua General Meeting
Management Committee (if required)
Lunch
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