

IPTC Document: AGM 0301c

IPTC XXXVIII ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2003

to be held at

Radisson SAS Scandinavia Hotel, Aarhus, Denmark

Phone: +45 8612 8665 Fax: +45 8612 8675

Schedule

1st June to 5th June 2003

Sunday			
1 st June	1500	Management Committee meeting	
	1800	Welcome reception by TT and Ritzau	
Monday	0900	Official Opening & Opening Speaker	
2 nd June	0915	Ulrik Haagerup: "Convergence of Media and Media politics" (Real-life experience, trends, current goals and future perspectives)	
	1015	Coffee Break	
	1030	Standards Committee (1) with discussion of "IPTC Roadmap 2003-2005"	
	1230	Lunch	
	1400	Public Relations Committee (1)	
	1500	Coffee Break	
	1530	NITF Working Party	
	1730	Demonstration on interaction of IPTC standards (??)	
Tuedsday			
3 rd June	0830	NewsML Support Working Party	
	1030	Coffee Break	
	1045	News Metadata Working Party	
	1230	Lunch	
	1400	News Metadata Working Party (continued)	
	1500	Coffee Break	
	1530	Transport to CCI Europe	
	1630	Welcome by C. Christensen, CEO CCI-Europe & tour	
	1800	"Perspectives of future IT", Preben Mejer on "pervasive computing"	
	1945	Dinner, hosted by CCI Europe	

Continued next page →



IPTC Document: AGM 0301c

0830	Specialised Content Working Party
1030	Coffee Break
1100	"Telecom industry and telco trends" Erik Hörnfeldt, Chief Editor, "3" (60% Hutchison-Wampoa + 40% Investor)
1215	Lunch
1345	EventsML Working Party
1500	Coffee Break
1515	Standards Committee (2)
1630	Public Relations Committee
1730	Management Committee (if required)
1930	Dinner, hosted by TT & Ritzau
0900	XXXVIII Annual General Meeting
1100	Management Committee (if required)
1230	Lunch
	1100 1215 1345 1500 1515 1630 1730 1930 0900 1100